SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
~ CHANGE ORDER NO. __1

SDCG PROJECT NAME: M'iddlebu»rq High S_chool Lighting & Ceiling _Replacement

SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-17-09/10 _

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the folIowmg change(s) in the contract dated April
15 2010 . L

‘ ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 448,844.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE: ORDER(S) 448,844.00

Change(s) and reason( )for thls Change Order See attached lnformatlon

Addntlonal Time needed for thlS Change Order xs Zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Comp!etron date is Auqust 8, 2010. Final Completlon date is Auqust 15, 2010.

For these changes: o Add to = Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: Two_hundred ten thousand seven hundred ninety-six_dollars and
42/100 . B . .

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT $448,844.00
ADDlTION TO CONTRACT: ~ $0.00
DEDUC_TIO_N TO CONTRACT: $210,796.42
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $238 047 .58

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under beneflt of competitive bidding.

M

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited hereln is full compensa‘uon for
the work identified in this Change Order.

Signature;

ﬂ:vDate. G25-(0

ACCEPTED: Signature: _ S U U, T8 &»L | "’Date: S Z(, - Lol
' Contrac /ﬁ;
Signature: ’957/ = Date: s..) "I 4 l O
SDCC Project Manager
APPROVED: Signature: Date: 'Hj4 (“g ’\f[ ’}“}}
School Board Chairman '
EFF 31008 MAY 26 2010

___C.C. BORDEN
. CONSTRUCTION, ING,



Tr96L'0128”
6y'820ESLS
£6°292'488

NoLLoNa3a
aviolL

00°001$" IZOZ6'LLS  LZT0LL'86LS
* .po0gs - 3165598 - TCBITTYIS
v 00088 §0°L92'€S - 8B0SY'PSS .
1) SONIAVS (0) SONIAVE  INNOWY
XvL : XvL S od-

ILOVHINODNOH LONA3A TWLOL

"ouj *Aiddng ou108|3 PHOM
suonessd( epuo| -4 Xewan

JOAQNZA

ONITIZD:ANY-ONILHOIT TOCHIS HOIH S¥NE3TACIN

ONISYHO¥NG LORIIT

280001
£5280001

#0d

"IN} ‘NOLLONYLISNQZHNAGUOS D

9610k - 0L0Z/LLS

~

S610L oloz/L LS

‘O 3iva

£

$022¢ 13 ‘ZETTANOSHOVI

LIS ITTTISSON 6101
9

MAY 26 20m

EN
ION, IN¢,

LG asy ;
CONSTR[?C'I{HJ



